X Torneio Cidade da Maia

Maia, 9.1.2010

Classificacao Final de Clubes

Todas as provas

Todos, Open
1. Vilacondense

3.

PONMENONNERENOE

MONTEIRO, Ana Catarina
PEREIRA, Marcelo Goncalo
OLIVEIRA, Cassandra Pedro
MAIA, Rui Filipe
MONTEIRO, Ana Catarina
CARVALHO, Igor Guterres
MONTEIRO, Claudia Sofia
RODRIGUES, Mario Jorge
GOMES, Ana Filipa
SANTOS, Miguel Aragao
MONTEIRO, Claudia Sofia
PEREIRA, Joao Pedro
Vilacondense 1
Vilacondense 1

2. Famalicao
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WREPrRONEONOOR AN

ROMPANTE, Filipa Maria
FERNANDES, Joao Filipe
FERREIRA, Ana Ribeiro
ALVES, Simao Pedro
MARQUES, Catarina Isabel
ROCHA, Joao Miguel
CARMO, Francisca Silva
ROCHA, Joao Miguel
ALMEIDA, Mariana Dias
FERNANDES, Luis Manuel
FERREIRA, Ana Ribeiro
ALVES, Simao Pedro
Famalicdo 1

Famalicdo 1

3. Braga
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4. Vito
1
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NEVES, Eduarda Malheiro
SILVA, Hugo Miguel
FERNANDES, Ana Sofia
MALHEIRO, Filipe Vieira
DIAS, Elsa Daniel
SERRA, Carlos Filipe
GONCALVES, Ana Joaquina
SILVA, Miguel Antonio
COSTA, Ines Joao

SILVA, Hugo Miguel
MENDES, Ana Filipa
RIBEIRO, Rui Manuel
Braga 1

Braga 1

ria Sport Clube

FERNANDES, Amelia Pereira
MARTINS, Jose Alberto
FERNANDES, Amelia Pereira
RODRIGUES, Tiago Manuel
SOUSA, Ana Catarina
RODRIGUES, Diogo Manuel
SANTOS, Joana Filipa
MARTINS, Jose Alberto
SOARES, Ana Sofia
RODRIGUES, Diogo Manuel
SOUSA, Ana Catarina
FERNANDES, Joao Ribeiro
Vitéria Sport Clube 1

Vitéria Sport Clube 1
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Femin., 400m Estilos, Tempo Final
Masc., 400m Estilos, Tempo Final
Femin., 200m Livres, Tempo Final
Masc., 200m Livres, Tempo Final
Femin., 200m Mariposa, Tempo Final
Masc., 200m Mariposa, Tempo Final
3. Femin., 200m Costas, Tempo Final

14. Masc., 200m Costas, Tempo Final

1
1
1
1
1
2
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5. Femin., 200m Brugos, Tempo Final
6. Masc., 200m Brucos, Tempo Final
7. Femin., 50m Livres, Tempo Final
8. Masc., 50m Livres, Tempo Final

9. Femin., 4 x 100m Estilos, Tempo Final
0. Masc., 4 x 100m Estilos, Tempo Final

Femin., 400m Estilos, Tempo Final
Masc., 400m Estilos, Tempo Final
Femin., 200m Livres, Tempo Final
Masc., 200m Livres, Tempo Final
Femin., 200m Mariposa, Tempo Final
Masc., 200m Mariposa, Tempo Final
Femin., 200m Costas, Tempo Final

14. Masc., 200m Costas, Tempo Final

1!
1
1
1
1
2

5. Femin., 200m Brugos, Tempo Final
6. Masc., 200m Brucos, Tempo Final
7. Femin., 50m Livres, Tempo Final
8. Masc., 50m Livres, Tempo Final

9. Femin., 4 x 100m Estilos, Tempo Final
0. Masc., 4 x 100m Estilos, Tempo Final

Femin., 400m Estilos, Tempo Final
Masc., 400m Estilos, Tempo Final
Femin., 200m Livres, Tempo Final
Masc., 200m Livres, Tempo Final
Femin., 200m Mariposa, Tempo Final
Masc., 200m Mariposa, Tempo Final
3. Femin., 200m Costas, Tempo Final

14. Masc., 200m Costas, Tempo Final

1
1
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5. Femin., 200m Brugos, Tempo Final
6. Masc., 200m Brucos, Tempo Final
7. Femin., 50m Livres, Tempo Final
8. Masc., 50m Livres, Tempo Final

9. Femin., 4 x 100m Estilos, Tempo Final
0. Masc., 4 x 100m Estilos, Tempo Final

Femin., 400m Estilos, Tempo Final
Masc., 400m Estilos, Tempo Final
Femin., 200m Livres, Tempo Final
Masc., 200m Livres, Tempo Final
Femin., 200m Mariposa, Tempo Final
Masc., 200m Mariposa, Tempo Final
3. Femin., 200m Costas, Tempo Final

14. Masc., 200m Costas, Tempo Final

1!
1
1
1
1
2

5. Femin., 200m Brugos, Tempo Final
6. Masc., 200m Brugos, Tempo Final
7. Femin., 50m Livres, Tempo Final
8. Masc., 50m Livres, Tempo Final

9. Femin., 4 x 100m Estilos, Tempo Final
0. Masc., 4 x 100m Estilos, Tempo Final

5. Ginasio Clube Figueirense
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NUNES, Beatriz Rocha
VAZ, Andre Duarte
SEBASTIAO, Mariana Costa
SOUSA, Daciano Egidio
NUNES, Beatriz Rocha
TINOCO, Rui Correia
SANTOS, Tatiana Filipa
SILVA, Mario Jorge
PAIXAO, Maria Joao

VAZ, Andre Duarte
SANTOS, Tatiana Filipa
SOUSA, Daciano Egidio
Ginasio Clube Figueirense 1
Ginasio Clube Figueirense 1

o

SOUSA, Filipa Vieira
PINHEIRO, Claudio Miguel
RIBEIRO, Maria Beatriz
QUELNO, Joao Pedro
SOUSA, Filipa Vieira
SILVA, Paulo Andre
OLIVEIRA, Rita Alexandre
PINTO, Diogo Andre
MAIA, Joana Marques
SILVA, Sandra Mafalda
NETO, Luis Nobre
OLIVEIRA, Maria Miguel
NETO, Luis Nobre

Maia 1

1
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. Femin., 400m Estilos, Tempo Final

. Masc., 400m Estilos, Tempo Final

. Femin., 200m Livres, Tempo Final

. Masc., 200m Livres, Tempo Final

. Femin., 200m Mariposa, Tempo Final
. Masc., 200m Mariposa, Tempo Final

Femin., 200m Costas, Tempo Final

14. Masc., 200m Costas, Tempo Final

1!
1
1
1
1
2

5. Femin., 200m Brugos, Tempo Final
6. Masc., 200m Brugos, Tempo Final
7. Femin., 50m Livres, Tempo Final
8. Masc., 50m Livres, Tempo Final

9. Femin., 4 x 100m Estilos, Tempo Final
0. Masc., 4 x 100m Estilos, Tempo Final

Femin., 400m Estilos, Tempo Final
Masc., 400m Estilos, Tempo Final
Femin., 200m Livres, Tempo Final
Masc., 200m Livres, Tempo Final
Femin., 200m Mariposa, Tempo Final
Masc., 200m Mariposa, Tempo Final
3. Femin., 200m Costas, Tempo Final

14. Masc., 200m Costas, Tempo Final

5. Femin., 200m Brugos, Tempo Final
5. Femin., 200m Brugos, Tempo Final
6. Masc., 200m Brugos, Tempo Final
7. Femin., 50m Livres, Tempo Final
8. Masc., 50m Livres, Tempo Final

9. Femin., 4 x 100m Estilos, Tempo Final

CFV

5:13.92
4:47.64
2:16.93
2:03.79
2:25.42
2:15.44
2:30.81
2:12.86
2:655.48
2:29.97

27.77

24.85
4:46.86
4:04.92

GDNVNF

SCB

VSC

GCF

5:20.19
4:58.61
2:09.32
2:10.36
2:48.00
2:16.63
2:38.98
2:12.49
2:47.32
2:34.00

29.30

25.81
4:45.14
4:11.74

5:15.81
5:07.51
2:18.25
1:56.43
2:29.87
2:17.59
2:38.56
2:21.02
2:56.20
2:36.90

29.75

25.75
4:48.41
4:06.58

5:06.27
5:02.12
2:09.49
2:07.06
2:45.88
2:24.50
2:34.80
2:17.27
3:03.60
2:35.47

30.31

26.79
4:51.73
4:20.84

5:28.36
4:48.21
2:29.62
2:07.31
2:40.18
2:28.63
2:20.95
2:20.07
3:05.14
2:39.40

30.12

26.23
4:58.35
4:24.35

CNMAIA

5:25.69
4:57.25
2:38.07
2:07.56
2:37.77
2:31.50
2:41.90
2:20.71
2:44.31
3:27.68
2:29.42

32.13

2591
5:00.56

14
18

16
18

16
16

16
18
16
14
18

12
13
18

16
11
18
16
14
14
13
18
14

13

11
18
16
14
12
11
13
11
13
14
13
16

18
10
16
14

11
13
14
10
12
11

12
13

10
16

13
11
10
18
13

12
10
11
11

11
14

12
13

10
12
18
18

12

224

192

184

171

160

152
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X Torneio Cidade da Maia

Maia, 9.1.2010
7. FOCA FOCA 144
2. DURAES, Diana Margarida 1. Femin., 400m Estilos, Tempo Final 5.08.75 16
11. PINTO, Marcelo Jose 2. Masc., 400m Estilos, Tempo Final 5:23.60 6
3. BARBOSA, Gilberta Cristina 3. Femin., 200m Livres, Tempo Final 2:13.45 14
12. DOMINGUES, Renato Almeida 4. Masc., 200m Livres, Tempo Final 2:18.01 5
3. CUNHA, Ana Isabel 5. Femin., 200m Mariposa, Tempo Final 2:37.32 14
4. MAGALHAES, Cesar Filipe 6. Masc., 200m Mariposa, Tempo Final 2:23.99 13
3. TEIXEIRA, Lia Marques 13. Femin., 200m Costas, Tempo Final 2:33.37 14
11. DOMINGUES, Renato Almeida 14. Masc., 200m Costas, Tempo Final 2:30.44 6
5. SOUSA, Sofia Cunha 15. Femin., 200m Brugos, Tempo Final 2:57.60 12
11. LOPES, Luis Miguel 16. Masc., 200m Brugos, Tempo Final 2:49.81 6
7. TEIXEIRA, Ana Catarina 17. Femin., 50m Livres, Tempo Final 30.38 10
12. ALMEIDA, Luis Miguel 18. Masc., 50m Livres, Tempo Final 29.12 5
2. FOCA1 19. Femin., 4 x 100m Estilos, Tempo Final 4:46.57 16
10. FOCA1 20. Masc., 4 x 100m Estilos, Tempo Final 4:44.10 7
8. Nautico/Matobra CNAC 141
8. VALENTE, Mariana Rocha 1. Femin., 400m Estilos, Tempo Final 5:39.47 9
6. PIRES, Joao Nuno 2. Masc., 400m Estilos, Tempo Final 4:59.15 11
7. MOREIRA, Ines Barbosa 3. Femin., 200m Livres, Tempo Final 2:21.77 10
6. VEIGA, Joao Pedro 4. Masc., 200m Livres, Tempo Final 2:07.62 11
5. CARVALHO, Mariana Pedroso 5. Femin., 200m Mariposa, Tempo Final 2:39.13 12
5. RODRIGUES, Daniel Alexandre6. Masc., 200m Mariposa, Tempo Final 2:24.38 12
8. MOREIRA, Ines Barbosa 13. Femin., 200m Costas, Tempo Final 2:42.65 9
8. PIRES, Joao Nuno 14. Masc., 200m Costas, Tempo Final 2:23.13 9
8. CARVALHOS, Carlota Moura  15. Femin., 200m Brugos, Tempo Final 3:03.67 9
7. VEIGA, Joao Pedro 16. Masc., 200m Brucos, Tempo Final 2:37.14 10
9. VALENTE, Mariana Rocha 17. Femin., 50m Livres, Tempo Final 31.06 8
6. RODRIGUES, Daniel Alexandre18. Masc., 50m Livres, Tempo Final 26.07 11
7. Néutico/Matobra 1 19. Femin., 4 x 100m Estilos, Tempo Final 4:59.62 10
7. Nautico/Matobra 1 20. Masc., 4 x 100m Estilos, Tempo Final 4:25.21 10
9. Valongo CNV 115
9. SOUSA, Barbara Daniela 1. Femin., 400m Estilos, Tempo Final 5:41.49 8
10. CAVADAS, Bruno Miguel 2. Masc., 400m Estilos, Tempo Final 5:17.22 7
8. MARTINHO, Nelson Filipe 4. Masc., 200m Livres, Tempo Final 2:09.78 9
7. SOUSA, Barbara Daniela 5. Femin., 200m Mariposa, Tempo Final 2:44.79 10
10. VALE, Ines Oliveira 13. Femin., 200m Costas, Tempo Final 2:46.21 7
10. MARTINS, Hugo Moreira 14. Masc., 200m Costas, Tempo Final 2:29.72 7
11. SILVA, Catia Marisa 15. Femin., 200m Brugos, Tempo Final 3:11.03 6
9. CAVADAS, Bruno Miguel 16. Masc., 200m Brucos, Tempo Final 2:41.94 8
2. VALE, Mariana Oliveira 17. Femin., 50m Livres, Tempo Final 28.66 16
1. MARTINHO, Nelson Filipe 18. Masc., 50m Livres, Tempo Final 24.63 18
10. Valongo 1 19. Femin., 4 x 100m Estilos, Tempo Final 5:04.07 7
5. Valongo 1 20. Masc., 4 x 100m Estilos, Tempo Final 4:24.24 12
10. Gespacos GESP 88
12. FERREIRA, Ines Sofia 1. Femin., 400m Estilos, Tempo Final 5:58.54 5
5. BESSA, Antonio Rafael 2. Masc., 400m Estilos, Tempo Final 4:59.03 12
10. FERNANDES, Patricia Cristina 3. Femin., 200m Livres, Tempo Final 2:29.93 7
7. NOGUEIRA, Luis Alberto 4. Masc., 200m Livres, Tempo Final 2:07.66 10
12. TEIXEIRA, Claudia Susana 5. Femin., 200m Mariposa, Tempo Final 2:57.60 5
9. FERREIRA, Francisco Junior 6. Masc., 200m Mariposa, Tempo Final 2:32.38 8
13. ALVES, Ana Vitoria 13. Femin., 200m Costas, Tempo Final 2:55.03 4
7. COUTINHO, Antonio Jorge 14. Masc., 200m Costas, Tempo Final 2:21.54 10
13. LEAO, Claudia Cristina 15. Femin., 200m Brugos, Tempo Final 3:12.51 4
14. SOUSA, Ana Sofia 17. Femin., 50m Livres, Tempo Final 34.84 3
10. PACHECO, Flavio Jesus 18. Masc., 50m Livres, Tempo Final 27.28 7
12. Gespacos 1 19. Femin., 4 x 100m Estilos, Tempo Final 5:20.79 5
9. Gespacos 1 20. Masc., 4 x 100m Estilos, Tempo Final 4:41.07 8
11. Ginasio Santo Tirso GCST 78
10. TEIXEIRA, Rute Sofia 1. Femin., 400m Estilos, Tempo Final 5:44.91 7
8. JOSE, Helena Manuel 3. Femin., 200m Livres, Tempo Final 2:24.34 9
11. BARROSO, Joao Pedro 4. Masc., 200m Livres, Tempo Final 2:16.21 6
11. OLIVEIRA, Maria Joao 5. Femin., 200m Mariposa, Tempo Final 2:52.18 6
13. PINTO, Duarte Magalhaes 6. Masc., 200m Mariposa, Tempo Final 3:23.94 4
9. ARAUJO, Ana Paula 13. Femin., 200m Costas, Tempo Final 2:43.32 8
14. PINTO, Miguel Filipe 14. Masc., 200m Costas, Tempo Final 2:38.72 3
14. PINTO, Sara Jose 15. Femin., 200m Brugos, Tempo Final 3:19.69 3
10. COELHO, Tiago Sobral 16. Masc., 200m Brugos, Tempo Final 2:43.40 7
8. JOSE, Maria Joao 17. Femin., 50m Livres, Tempo Final 30.63 9
13. SILVA, Pedro Manuel 18. Masc., 50m Livres, Tempo Final 29.94 4
11. Ginasio Santo Tirso 1 19. Femin., 4 x 100m Estilos, Tempo Final 5:09.69 6
11. Ginasio Santo Tirso 1 20. Masc., 4 x 100m Estilos, Tempo Final 4:51.31 6
12. Clube Fluvial Portuense CFP 74
14. ESTEVES, Maria Joao 1. Femin., 400m Estilos, Tempo Final 6:03.31 3
12. CERQUEIRA, Mario Andre 2. Masc., 400m Estilos, Tempo Final 5:25.35 5
12. SILVA, Ana Catarina 3. Femin., 200m Livres, Tempo Final 2:40.57 5
10. KALDEICH, Andre Canelas 4. Masc., 200m Livres, Tempo Final 2:14.66 7
14. CUNHA, Maria Miguel 5. Femin., 200m Mariposa, Tempo Final 3:19.83 3
14. RODRIGUES, Sara Pinto 13. Femin., 200m Costas, Tempo Final 3:04.99 3
12. PINTO, Tiago Terroso 14. Masc., 200m Costas, Tempo Final 2:31.62 5
10. FERREIRA, Maria Beatriz 15. Femin., 200m Brugos, Tempo Final 3:09.09 7
4. COSTA, Sergio Emanuel 16. Masc., 200m Brugos, Tempo Final 2:35.15 13
12. SILVA, Ana Catarina 17. Femin., 50m Livres, Tempo Final 33.58 5
11. MESQUITA, Miguel Correia 18. Masc., 50m Livres, Tempo Final 27.35 6
14. Clube Fluvial Portuense 1 19. Femin., 4 x 100m Estilos, Tempo Final 5:37.34 3
8. Clube Fluvial Portuense 1 20. Masc., 4 x 100m Estilos, Tempo Final 4:32.17 9
13. Penafiel ADP 60
13. CORDEIRO, Ines Cristina 1. Femin., 400m Estilos, Tempo Final 5:59.13 4
9. ROCHA, Antonio Jorge 2. Masc., 400m Estilos, Tempo Final 5:12.29 8
15. FONSECA, Ana Rita 3. Femin., 200m Livres, Tempo Final 2:51.54 2
16. FERREIRA, Rui Pedro 4. Masc., 200m Livres, Tempo Final 2:44.47 1
13. PINHEIRO, Guadalupe Ribeiro 5. Femin., 200m Mariposa, Tempo Final 2:57.68 4
11. PINHEIRO, lolanda Ribeiro 13. Femin., 200m Costas, Tempo Final 2:49.52 6
9. NOSSA, Vasco Antonio 14. Masc., 200m Costas, Tempo Final 2:27.12 8
12. CORDEIRO, Ines Cristina 15. Femin., 200m Brugos, Tempo Final 3:11.07 5
14. FERREIRA, Rui Pedro 16. Masc., 200m Brugos, Tempo Final 3:26.56 3
11. PINHEIRO, Guadalupe Ribeiro 17. Femin., 50m Livres, Tempo Final 32.91 6
8. ROCHA, Antonio Jorge 18. Masc., 50m Livres, Tempo Final 26.38 9
13. Penafiel 1 19. Femin., 4 x 100m Estilos, Tempo Final 5:30.13 4
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14. Viana VNC 58
4. LAGE, Marisa Alexandra 3. Femin., 200m Livres, Tempo Final 2:16.02 13
15. LUIS, Marcos Morais 4. Masc., 200m Livres, Tempo Final 2:26.17 2
10. VALE, Andre Machado 6. Masc., 200m Mariposa, Tempo Final 2:33.43 7
12. RIBEIRO, Monica Filipa 13. Femin., 200m Costas, Tempo Final 2:52.61 5
13. PEREIRA, Rafael Duarte 14. Masc., 200m Costas, Tempo Final 2:35.42 4
6. AMARAL, Maria Joao 15. Femin., 200m Brugos, Tempo Final 2:58.51 11
14. BARROS, Cesar Augusto 18. Masc., 50m Livres, Tempo Final 30.48 3
9. Vianal 19. Femin., 4 x 100m Estilos, Tempo Final 5:03.20 8
12. Vianal 20. Masc., 4 x 100m Estilos, Tempo Final 4:57.32 5

15. Lamas CLAMAS 41
11. BATISTA, Catia Alexandra 1. Femin., 400m Estilos, Tempo Final 5:47.91 6
14. CARDOSO, Beatriz Neves 3. Femin., 200m Livres, Tempo Final 2:42.29 3
13. FERREIRA, Artur Sousa 4. Masc., 200m Livres, Tempo Final 2:18.06 4
9. BATISTA, Catia Alexandra 5. Femin., 200m Mariposa, Tempo Final 2:46.32 8
11. SOARES, Guilherme Araujo 6. Masc., 200m Mariposa, Tempo Final 2:38.57 6
15. MARTINS, Ana Ferreira 13. Femin., 200m Costas, Tempo Final 3:10.44 2
16. FERREIRA, Miguel Filipe 14. Masc., 200m Costas, Tempo Final 3:07.34 1
12. FERREIRA, Artur Sousa 16. Masc., 200m Brugos, Tempo Final 3:06.38 5
15. CASTRO, Catia Daniela 17. Femin., 50m Livres, Tempo Final 36.09 2
15. SILVA, Gustavo Coelho 18. Masc., 50m Livres, Tempo Final 31.00 2
15. Lamas1 19. Femin., 4 x 100m Estilos, Tempo Final 5:43.33 2

16. Louletano/Loulé Concelho LDC 33
13. MARTINS, Ines Goncalves 3. Femin., 200m Livres, Tempo Final 2:41.55 4
14. LEAL, Alexandre Lemos 4. Masc., 200m Livres, Tempo Final 2:25.77 3
15. VITORINO, Joana Gaitto 5. Femin., 200m Mariposa, Tempo Final 3:36.56 2
12. FAISCA, Tiago Mestre 6. Masc., 200m Mariposa, Tempo Final 2:44.62 5
16. FAILDE, Katia Nicolodi 13. Femin., 200m Costas, Tempo Final 3:25.99 1
15. MARTINS, Manuel Ventura 14. Masc., 200m Costas, Tempo Final 2:45.31 2
15. ANTONIO, Catarina Coelho 15. Femin., 200m Brugos, Tempo Final 3:21.93 2
13. HORTA, Nuno Leal 16. Masc., 200m Brucos, Tempo Final 3:15.37 4
13. MARTINS, Ines Goncalves 17. Femin., 50m Livres, Tempo Final 34.23 4
16. LEAL, Alexandre Lemos 18. Masc., 50m Livres, Tempo Final 31.44 1
16. Louletano/Loulé Concelho 1 19. Femin., 4 x 100m Estilos, Tempo Final 6:11.98 1
13. Louletano/Loulé Concelho 1 20. Masc., 4 x 100m Estilos, Tempo Final 5:11.25 4
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